10.04.2024
11.04.2024
17.04.2024
26.04.2024

01.05.2024
03.05.2024

04.05.2024

08.05.2024
14.05.2024
18.05.2024

06.07.2024
17.07.2024
20.07.2024

27.07.2024
27.07.204

03.08.2024
09.08.2024
12.08.2024
13.08.2024

15.08.2024

20.08.2024

22.08.2024
24.08.2024

St. Peter’s Sr. Sec. School, Bharatpur
Yearly Planner for the Academic Session 2024 — 25

April 2024

New Academic Session Classes
Holiday (Cheti Chand)

Holiday (Id-Ul-Fitr)

Holiday (Ram Nauvmi)

Solo Dance Competition (Classes I to V), Science Quiz (Classes VI — VIII)

Mono Logue — IX - XII

May 2024

Labour’s Day

English Rhymes Competition (Classes Nursery to UKG),
English Recitation Competition (Classes I & II),
Spellathon Competition (Classes VI to VIII)

English Speech Competition (Classes III to V),

Maths Quiz (Classes IX to XII)

Unit Test I (Classes Nursery to X & XII)

P.T.M.

July 2024

School reopens after summer vacation (classes Nursery to XII)
Cartoon Making Competition (Classes I to V)

Holiday (Muharram)

Solo Dance Competition (Classes Nursery to UKG)

Solo Dance Competition (Classes VI to XII)

Extempore (Classes VI to VIII)

Science Quiz (Classes IX to XII)

Unit Test I (Class XI)

August 2024

Card Making Competition (Classes IX to XII)

Holiday (World Tribal Day)

Flag Making Competition (Pre-primary classes)

Fancy Dress Competition (Pre-primary classes)

Collage Making Competition (Classes VI to VIII)
Independence Day Celebration

Inter House Patriotic Group Song Competition (Classes I to V)
Inter House Patriotic Dance Competition (Classes VI to XII)
Holiday (Krishna Janmashtami)

Science Exhibition (Vidhyarthi Vigyan Manthan

Rakhi Making Competition (Classes I to V)



03.09.2024
05.09.2024

06.09.2024 -
21.09.2024
27.09.2024
28.09.2024

30.09.2024

02.10.2024

03.10.2024
04.10.2024

05.10.2024
11.10.2024
12.10.2024
26.10.2024

28.10.2024 &
29.10.2024
31.10.2024

02.11.2024
03.11.2024
07.11.2024

16.11.2024 -
22.11.2024
23.11.2024 -
30.11.2024

2

September 2024

Principal’s Day

Teacher’s Day Celebration

Inter House Hindi Skit Competition
Term I Exam (Classes Nursery to XII)

Inter House Declamation Competition (Classes VI to VIII)
English Speech Competition (Pre-primary)

Inter House Hindi Poem Recitation Competition (Classes I to V)
Clay Moulding Competition (Pre-primary)

October 2024

Holiday (Gandhi Jayanti)

Cleanliness is Divine (Classes I to XII)

Holiday (Navratri Gath Sthapna & Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti)
Inter House Shape Art Competition (Classes I & II)

Inter House Scenery Making Competition (Classes III to V)
Inter House Folk Tribal Art Competition (Classes VI to VIII)
Inter House Abstract Art Competition (Classes IX to XII)
P.T.M. (Result)

Holiday (Durgaashtami)

Holiday (Vijayadashmi)

Diya Decoration ( )

Inter House Rangoli Competition (Classes VI to XII)

Fun Game (Pre-primary)

Holiday (Deepawali)

November 2024

Holiday (Goverdhan Puja)

Holiday (Bhai Dooj)

Inter House G.K. Quiz (Classes I to V)

Inter House Sports Quiz (Classes VI to VIII)

Inter House Essay Writing Competition (Classes IX to XII)
Sports Competition (Nursery to XII)

Unit Test II (Classes Nursery to XII)



06.12.2024

07.12.2024

20.12.2024
21.12.2024
25.12.2024
28.12.2024

01.01.2025
11.01.2025

17.01.2025

26.01.2025

December 2024

Inter House Story Telling Competition (Classes I & II)

Inter House Hand Writing Competition (Classes VI to VIII)
Inter House English Skit Competition (Classes IX to XII)
P.T.M. (Result of Unit Test IT)

Pre-board I Classes X & XII

Inter House Story Enactment Competition (Classes III to V)
Art & Craft Competitions

Christmas Celebration

Holiday (Christmas)

P.T.M. (Classes X & XII)

January 2025

Holiday (New Year Day)

Table Etiquettes (Pre-primary)

Inter House Vegetable Carving Competition (Classes VI to VIII)
Pre-board II Classes X & XII

Inter House Reminiscence Competition (Classes I & II)

Inter House Spell Bee Competition (Classes III to V)

Inter House March Past Competition

Republic Day Celebration

Inter House Debate Competition (Classes IX to XII)

February 2025
Final Exam for classes Nursery to IX & XI




