

St. Peter's Sr. Sec. School, Bharatpur
Yearly Planner for the Academic Session 2024 – 25
April 2024

	New Academic Session Classes
10.04.2024	Holiday (Cheti Chand)
11.04.2024	Holiday (Id-Ul-Fitr)
17.04.2024	Holiday (Ram Navami)
26.04.2024	Solo Dance Competition (Classes I to V), Science Quiz (Classes VI – VIII) Mono Logue – IX - XII

May 2024

01.05.2024	Labour's Day
03.05.2024	English Rhymes Competition (Classes Nursery to UKG), English Recitation Competition (Classes I & II), Spellathon Competition (Classes VI to VIII)
04.05.2024	English Speech Competition (Classes III to V), Maths Quiz (Classes IX to XII)
08.05.2024 -	Unit Test I (Classes Nursery to X & XII)
14.05.2024	
18.05.2024	P.T.M.

July 2024

	School reopens after summer vacation (classes Nursery to XII)
06.07.2024	Cartoon Making Competition (Classes I to V)
17.07.2024	Holiday (Muharram)
20.07.2024	Solo Dance Competition (Classes Nursery to UKG)
	Solo Dance Competition (Classes VI to XII)
27.07.2024	Extempore (Classes VI to VIII)
27.07.2024	Science Quiz (Classes IX to XII)
	Unit Test I (Class XI)

August 2024

03.08.2024	Card Making Competition (Classes IX to XII)
09.08.2024	Holiday (World Tribal Day)
12.08.2024	Flag Making Competition (Pre-primary classes)
13.08.2024	Fancy Dress Competition (Pre-primary classes)
	Collage Making Competition (Classes VI to VIII)
15.08.2024	Independence Day Celebration
	Inter House Patriotic Group Song Competition (Classes I to V)
	Inter House Patriotic Dance Competition (Classes VI to XII)
20.08.2024	Holiday (Krishna Janmashtami)
22.08.2024	Science Exhibition (Vidhyarthi Vigyan Manthan)
24.08.2024	Rakhi Making Competition (Classes I to V)

September 2024

03.09.2024	Principal's Day
05.09.2024	Teacher's Day Celebration
	Inter House Hindi Skit Competition
06.09.2024 -	Term I Exam (Classes Nursery to XII)
21.09.2024	
27.09.2024	Inter House Declamation Competition (Classes VI to VIII)
28.09.2024	English Speech Competition (Pre-primary)
	Inter House Hindi Poem Recitation Competition (Classes I to V)
30.09.2024	Clay Moulding Competition (Pre-primary)

October 2024

02.10.2024	Holiday (Gandhi Jayanti)
	Cleanliness is Divine (Classes I to XII)
03.10.2024	Holiday (Navratri Gath Sthapna & Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti)
04.10.2024	Inter House Shape Art Competition (Classes I & II)
	Inter House Scenery Making Competition (Classes III to V)
	Inter House Folk Tribal Art Competition (Classes VI to VIII)
	Inter House Abstract Art Competition (Classes IX to XII)
05.10.2024	P.T.M. (Result)
11.10.2024	Holiday (Durgaashtami)
12.10.2024	Holiday (Vijayadashmi)
26.10.2024	Diya Decoration ()
	Inter House Rangoli Competition (Classes VI to XII)
28.10.2024 &	Fun Game (Pre-primary)
29.10.2024	
31.10.2024	Holiday (Deepawali)

November 2024

02.11.2024	Holiday (Goverdhan Puja)
03.11.2024	Holiday (Bhai Dooj)
07.11.2024	Inter House G.K. Quiz (Classes I to V)
	Inter House Sports Quiz (Classes VI to VIII)
	Inter House Essay Writing Competition (Classes IX to XII)
16.11.2024 -	Sports Competition (Nursery to XII)
22.11.2024	
23.11.2024 -	Unit Test II (Classes Nursery to XII)
30.11.2024	

December 2024

06.12.2024	Inter House Story Telling Competition (Classes I & II) Inter House Hand Writing Competition (Classes VI to VIII) Inter House English Skit Competition (Classes IX to XII)
07.12.2024	P.T.M. (Result of Unit Test II) Pre-board I Classes X & XII
20.12.2024	Inter House Story Enactment Competition (Classes III to V) Art & Craft Competitions
21.12.2024	Christmas Celebration
25.12.2024	Holiday (Christmas)
28.12.2024	P.T.M. (Classes X & XII)

January 2025

01.01.2025	Holiday (New Year Day)
11.01.2025	Table Etiquettes (Pre-primary) Inter House Vegetable Carving Competition (Classes VI to VIII) Pre-board II Classes X & XII
17.01.2025	Inter House Reminiscence Competition (Classes I & II) Inter House Spell Bee Competition (Classes III to V)
26.01.2025	Inter House March Past Competition Republic Day Celebration Inter House Debate Competition (Classes IX to XII)

February 2025

Final Exam for classes Nursery to IX & XI